
Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

1) GROSS CAT. 12 A 13 NIÑAS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Camila CARDONA E COL +10 81 81
2 Juliana ORTIZ L COL +10 81 81
3 Luciana GALLO R COL +13 84 84
4 Juanita TORO L COL +13 84 84
5 Luisana NIETO O COL +20 91 91
6 Antonia MONTOYA J COL +20 91 91
7 Antonia CARRIZOSA V COL +22 93 93
8 Salome URIBE G COL +24 95 95
9 Maria VELEZ H COL +44 115 115
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

2) GROSS CAT. 10 A 11 NIÑAS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Julieta PEREZ B COL +10 81 81
2 Valerie S MéNDEZ V COL +15 86 86
3 Mariana VARGAS G COL +16 87 87
4 Gabriela CAMPO L COL +17 88 88
5 Mariana AVILA M COL +21 92 92
6 Victoria HERNANDEZ G COL +22 93 93
7 Paula S QUINTERO C COL +23 94 94
8 Ana S OSPINA N COL +26 97 97
9 Elisa CANO M COL +28 99 99
10 Alejandra SALCEDO A COL +29 100 100
11 Sylvia PEREZ N COL +30 101 101
12 Guadalupe GAVIRIA R COL +32 103 103
13 Anabella NIETO O COL +33 104 104
14 Celeste ORTIZ V COL +36 107 107
15 Maria C LOPEZ R COL +43 114 114
16 Paloma MOLINA S COL +50 121 121
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

3) GROSS CAT. 9 AÑOS NIÑAS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Paulina MEJIA H COL +10 46 46
2 Mariana ALARCóN T COL +13 49 49
3 Maria A HERRERA U COL +13 49 49
4 Veronica VARGAS G COL +13 49 49
5 Violeta ATEHORTUA S COL +16 52 52
6 Avril MARIN V COL +29 65 65
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

4) GROSS CAT 12 A 13 NIÑOS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Mateo HERNANDEZ G COL +1 72 72
2 Jacobo ATEHORTUA S COL +2 73 73
3 Lucas LOAIZA F COL +3 74 74
4 Daniel GAVIRIA R COL +5 76 76
5 Gabriel RICO B COL +6 77 77
6 Samuel RESTREPO Z COL +7 78 78
7 Manuel JARAMILLO M COL +8 79 79
8 Alan CHUJFI B COL +9 80 80
9 Thiago CADAVID M COL +9 80 80
10 Matias CASTRO C COL +10 81 81
11 Julian C ARGUELLO V COL +12 83 83
12 Miguel A RIVERA R COL +13 84 84
13 Santiago ROCHA V COL +13 84 84
14 Miguel MORALES R COL +13 84 84
15 Miguel MOLANO M COL +15 86 86
16 Simon DACCACH R COL +16 87 87
17 Gabriel CASTILLO D COL +19 90 90
18 Joaquin VALENCIA G COL +19 90 90
19 Juan A GUERRERO V COL +20 91 91
20 Jeronimo DURAN T COL +20 91 91
21 Vicente GUTIERREZ M COL +20 91 91
22 Sebastian TRONCAR S COL +21 92 92
23 Benjamin URIBE J COL +21 92 92
24 Agustin LONDOñO J COL +22 93 93
25 Juan M PELAYO O COL +23 94 94
26 Jeronimo FRANCO E COL +23 94 94
27 Alan ALVAREZ A COL +25 96 96
28 Santiago TOVAR M COL +26 97 97
29 Marcelo PALMA P COL +28 99 99
30 Pablo GARCIA S COL +28 99 99
31 Luman MONTES C COL +28 99 99
32 Manuel URIBE B COL +29 100 100
33 Francesco GALLO G COL +29 100 100
34 Esteban PACHECO O. COL +34 105 105
35 Andres URIBE R COL +38 109 109
36 Fernando A GUZMAN T COL +39 110 110
37 Juan M OVIEDO O COL +51 122 122
38 Felipe MEJIA S COL +64 135 135
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

5) GROSS CAT. 10 A 11 NIÑOS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Daniel A RODRIGUEZ S COL +4 75 75
2 Santiago LEHMANN T COL +5 76 76
3 Pablo APONTE C COL +7 78 78
4 Antonio DAGER D COL +9 80 80
5 Emilio CADAVID R COL +10 81 81
6 Emilio NUñEZ H COL +11 82 82
7 Jeronimo TORRES G COL +13 84 84
8 Nicolas SANCHEZ C COL +15 86 86
9 Juan R PRIETO L COL +16 87 87
10 Antonio GUTIERREZ V COL +18 89 89
11 Rafael MEJIA P COL +18 89 89
12 Matias LOPEZ T COL +19 90 90
13 Moises AVILA D COL +20 91 91
14 Emilio BOHORQUEZ S COL +20 91 91
15 Vicente PEREZ L COL +22 93 93
16 Matias GUZMAN G COL +23 94 94
17 Cristobal VELEZ V COL +23 94 94
18 Emiliano LA R COL +25 96 96
19 Salomon GONZALEZ C COL +31 102 102
20 Samuel MORALES R COL +34 105 105
21 Benji IRAGORRI T COL +35 106 106
22 Jeronimo CARDONA R COL +36 107 107
23 Gilberto J GUZMAN T COL +37 108 108
24 Martin URIBE P COL +38 109 109
25 Nicolas PACHECO O COL +41 112 112
26 Jose M GARCIA V COL +43 114 114
27 Alan BOHMER P COL +50 121 121
28 Jose T GUZMAN M COL +79 150 150
29 Nicolas TOVAR M COL +85 156 156
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

6) GROSS CAT. 9 AÑOS NIÑOS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Sergio CASTELLANOS K COL +3 39 39
2 Miguel SALDARRIAGA S COL +4 40 40
3 Gabriel BELLO C COL +7 43 43
4 Tomas AVILA D COL +8 44 44
5 Vicente VELASQUEZ A COL +8 44 44
6 Daniel BARBATO D COL +8 44 44
7 Federico GUZMAN R COL +9 45 45
8 Nicolas ARROYAVE M COL +10 46 46
9 Juan C CAVELIER G COL +11 47 47
10 Juan M LEHMANN T COL +12 48 48
11 Agustin VELEZ V COL +15 51 51
12 Lorenzo PALMA P COL +15 51 51
13 Pedro SALCEDO A COL +16 52 52
14 Juan M RESTREPO C COL +16 52 52
15 Andres GALVIS S COL +18 54 54
16 Felipe OCHOA M COL +19 55 55
17 Jaime A AVENDAñO T COL +20 56 56
18 Pablo DURAN A COL +20 56 56
19 Emiliano DOMINGUEZ L COL +22 58 58
20 Alejandro VELASQUEZ C COL +23 59 59
21 Juan D SOLANILLA E COL +26 62 62
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

A) NETOS CAT. 12 A 13 NIÑAS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Luisana NIETO O COL -15 56 56
2 Antonia CARRIZOSA V COL -14 57 57
3 Salome URIBE G COL -10 61 61
4 Maria VELEZ H COL -9 62 62
5 Camila CARDONA E COL -7 64 64
6 Luciana GALLO R COL -7 64 64
7 Juliana ORTIZ L COL -3 68 68
8 Juanita TORO L COL -3 68 68
9 Antonia MONTOYA J COL +2 73 73
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

B) NETOS CAT. 10 A 11 NIÑAS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Alejandra SALCEDO A COL -23 48 48
2 Mariana AVILA M COL -23 48 48
3 Elisa CANO M COL -21 50 50
4 Victoria HERNANDEZ G COL -15 56 56
5 Ana S OSPINA N COL -13 58 58
6 Gabriela CAMPO L COL -12 59 59
7 Valerie S MéNDEZ V COL -7 64 64
8 Mariana VARGAS G COL -6 65 65
9 Julieta PEREZ B COL -5 66 66
10 Anabella NIETO O COL -2 69 69
11 Paula S QUINTERO C COL +1 72 72
12 Celeste ORTIZ V COL +1 72 72
13 Sylvia PEREZ N COL +2 73 73
14 Guadalupe GAVIRIA R COL +4 75 75
15 Paloma MOLINA S COL +7 78 78
16 Maria C LOPEZ R COL +15 86 86
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

C) NETOS CAT. 9 AÑOS NIÑAS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Violeta ATEHORTUA S COL -19 17 17
2 Veronica VARGAS G COL -18 18 18
3 Mariana ALARCóN T COL -15 21 21
4 Maria A HERRERA U COL -14 22 22
5 Avril MARIN V COL -7 29 29
6 Paulina MEJIA H COL -6 30 30
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

D) NETOS CAT. 12 A 13 NIÑOS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Thiago CADAVID M COL -16 55 55
2 Marcelo PALMA P COL -10 61 61
3 Juan M PELAYO O COL -9 62 62
4 Miguel MORALES R COL -8 63 63
5 Miguel MOLANO M COL -8 63 63
6 Jacobo ATEHORTUA S COL -7 64 64
7 Samuel RESTREPO Z COL -6 65 65
8 Julian C ARGUELLO V COL -4 67 67
9 Mateo HERNANDEZ G COL -4 67 67
10 Daniel GAVIRIA R COL -4 67 67
11 Lucas LOAIZA F COL -2 69 69
12 Alan CHUJFI B COL -2 69 69
13 Alan ALVAREZ A COL -2 69 69
14 Agustin LONDOñO J COL -2 69 69
15 Luman MONTES C COL -2 69 69
16 Matias CASTRO C COL -1 70 70
17 Santiago TOVAR M COL -1 70 70
18 Gabriel RICO B COL -1 70 70
19 Vicente GUTIERREZ M COL -1 70 70
20 Sebastian TRONCAR S COL E 71 71
21 Miguel A RIVERA R COL E 71 71
22 Benjamin URIBE J COL E 71 71
23 Simon DACCACH R COL E 71 71
24 Pablo GARCIA S COL E 71 71
25 Manuel JARAMILLO M COL +1 72 72
26 Fernando A GUZMAN T COL +1 72 72
27 Gabriel CASTILLO D COL +2 73 73
28 Joaquin VALENCIA G COL +2 73 73
29 Juan A GUERRERO V COL +5 76 76
30 Santiago ROCHA V COL +5 76 76
31 Jeronimo FRANCO E COL +7 78 78
32 Jeronimo DURAN T COL +8 79 79
33 Manuel URIBE B COL +8 79 79
34 Juan M OVIEDO O COL +10 81 81
35 Francesco GALLO G COL +10 81 81
36 Andres URIBE R COL +10 81 81
37 Esteban PACHECO O. COL +11 82 82
38 Felipe MEJIA S COL +18 89 89
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

E) NETOS CAT. 10 A 11 NIÑOS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Jeronimo CARDONA R COL -20 51 51
2 Matias GUZMAN G COL -19 52 52
3 Nicolas SANCHEZ C COL -15 56 56
4 Benji IRAGORRI T COL -15 56 56
5 Martin URIBE P COL -10 61 61
6 Nicolas PACHECO O COL -9 62 62
7 Samuel MORALES R COL -9 62 62
8 Santiago LEHMANN T COL -5 66 66
9 Pablo APONTE C COL -5 66 66
10 Matias LOPEZ T COL -3 68 68
11 Jeronimo TORRES G COL -3 68 68
12 Daniel A RODRIGUEZ S COL -2 69 69
13 Emiliano LA R COL -2 69 69
14 Juan R PRIETO L COL -1 70 70
15 Vicente PEREZ L COL -1 70 70
16 Emilio CADAVID R COL E 71 71
17 Rafael MEJIA P COL E 71 71
18 Emilio NUñEZ H COL +1 72 72
19 Gilberto J GUZMAN T COL +1 72 72
20 Antonio DAGER D COL +3 74 74
21 Emilio BOHORQUEZ S COL +4 75 75
22 Moises AVILA D COL +5 76 76
23 Salomon GONZALEZ C COL +6 77 77
24 Cristobal VELEZ V COL +8 79 79
25 Antonio GUTIERREZ V COL +11 82 82
26 Alan BOHMER P COL +15 86 86
27 Jose M GARCIA V COL +16 87 87
28 Jose T GUZMAN M COL +42 113 113
29 Nicolas TOVAR M COL +47 118 118
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Resultados Finales
II Parada Tour Desarrollo

F) NETOS CAT. 9 AÑOS NIÑOS

Pos. JUGADOR Pais Al Par R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Total
1 Juan M LEHMANN T COL -15 21 21
2 Alejandro VELASQUEZ C COL -13 23 23
3 Nicolas ARROYAVE M COL -13 23 23
4 Lorenzo PALMA P COL -9 27 27
5 Sergio CASTELLANOS K COL -8 28 28
6 Pedro SALCEDO A COL -8 28 28
7 Daniel BARBATO D COL -8 28 28
8 Miguel SALDARRIAGA S COL -5 31 31
9 Juan M RESTREPO C COL -5 31 31
10 Emiliano DOMINGUEZ L COL -4 32 32
11 Jaime A AVENDAñO T COL -3 33 33
12 Tomas AVILA D COL -1 35 35
13 Gabriel BELLO C COL -1 35 35
14 Juan D SOLANILLA E COL -1 35 35
15 Juan C CAVELIER G COL E 36 36
16 Vicente VELASQUEZ A COL E 36 36
17 Federico GUZMAN R COL E 36 36
18 Andres GALVIS S COL E 36 36
19 Pablo DURAN A COL +1 37 37
20 Felipe OCHOA M COL +3 39 39
21 Agustin VELEZ V COL +6 42 42
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